
 

 

Academic Session: 2020-21 

UT -2 Schedule                                      

 

Day and Date 
 

IX XI 

Monday Nov 9,2020 Language Math 

Tuesday Nov 17,2020 Social Science PE/Hindi 

Monday Nov 23,2020 Science/HSc  FSt  

Tuesday Dec 1,2020 Math/FCA Biotech/Eco/Python/FA /Socio/WP 

Monday Dec 7,2020 Vocational IT English 

Monday Dec 14,2020 - Pol Sc/Biology 

Monday Dec 21,2020 Painting Chemistry/Geo/BSt 

Monday Jan 4,2021 English Physics/Accounts/History 

Monday Jan 11,2021 - Psychology 

Monday Jan 18,2021 - Math/LSt/HSc 

                            

 


